
      Appendix A 

 
Grants awarded by Delegated Approval 

 

 

 
Organisation 

Amount 
requested 

 
Reason 

Grant awarded 
2007/2008 

 
Comments 

Millhall Management 
Committee 

£5,481.59 Running Costs £5,672  
Approved: £5,481.59 

 

 

 
Dumbarton Common Good Fund Applications  

for consideration by the Corporate & Efficient Governance Committee on 29 October 2008 
 

 

 
Organisation 

Amount 
requested 

 
Reason 

Grant awarded 
2007/2008 

 
Comments 

Alternatives 
1/3 Quay Street 
Dumbarton 
G82 7LG 

£13,000 Running & 
Rental Costs 
2008 

£12,000 
(£7,000 + £5,000 

DCG Fund) 

Previously awarded £7,000 
Recommendation: Balance 
of £5,000 from Dumbarton 
Common Good Fund 

 

Page 1



      Appendix A 
 

 
Community Council Applications  

for consideration by the Corporate & Efficient Governance Committee on 29 October 2008 
 

 

 
Organisation 

Amount 
requested 

 
Reason 

Grant awarded 
2007/2008 

 
Comments 

Bonhill & 
Dalmonach 
Community Council 
148 O’Hare Estate 
Bonhill 
Alexandria 

£6,148.75 Running & 
Property Costs 
of Community 
Council 
2008/2009 

£8,400  
 
 
Recommendation: £3,515.92 running 
costs as per agreed formulae. 
£2,632.83 Property Costs. Total 
£6,148.75 

Balloch & Haldane 
Community Council 
c/o 10 Inchconnachan 
Avenue 
Balloch 

£2,500 Running Costs 
of Community 
Council 
2008/2009 

£2,650  
 
 
 
Recommendation: £2,500 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 2


